
Year Day Date Start Time Period Subject Cand length

9 Mon 30/01/2023 09:30 2 & 3 Maths (non calculator) 185 1h15

9 Mon 30/01/2023 02:00 6 & 7 French Listening & Reading 124 1h

9 Mon 30/01/2023 02:00 6 & 7 Bengali Listening & Reading 61 1h

9 Tues 31/01/2023 08:45 2 &3 Computer Science 60 1h

9 Wed 01/02/2023 08:45 1, 2 Science 131 1h10

9 Wed 01/02/2023 08:45 1, 2 & 3 Triple Science 54 1h45

9 Wed 01/02/2023 02:00 6 & 7 French & Bengali Writing 185 1h

9 Thurs 02/02/2023 10:55 3 & 4 Maths (calculator) 185 1h15

9 Friday 03/02/2023 08:45 1 & 2 Applied Business 60 1h

9 Friday 03/02/2023 10:55 3 & 4 Geography 185 1h30

WEEK 2

Year Day Date Start Time Period Subject Cand length

9 Mon 06/02/2023 09:30 2 & 3 Product design 1h15

9 Tues 07/02/2023 09:30 2 & 3 Sports Science 1h15

9 Tues 07/02/2023 11:30 4 & 5 History 185 1h15

9 Wed 08/02/2023 08:45 1 & 2 RE 185 1h

9 Thursday 09/02/2023 08:45 1 & 2 ICT 50 1h

9 Thursday 09/02/2023 01:35 5 & 6 English 185 1h20

9 Friday 10/02/2023 08:45 1 & 2 Media Studies 28 1h

Tuesday 7 Feb 2023

Wednesday 8 Feb 2023

Thursday 09 Feb 2023

Friday 10 Feb 2023

Monday 30 Jan 2023

Tuesday 31 Jan 2023

Wednesday 1 Feb 2023

Thursday 2  Feb 2023

Friday 3 Feb 2023

Monday 6 Feb 2023


